QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > 1UH125P1ERG Date: 03.11.2022 >  1
Smart Power Outdoor 1Phase,
12.5 kW
DIMENSIONS
Height 1350 mm
Width 950 mm
Depth 370 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
Cooling capacity (kW) 12.5kW
Heating capacity (kW) 14.0kW
Consumption
COP 3.6
EER 3.5
Features
Blue fin coils •
Compressor type Twin rotary
DC inverter 180° sine wave
DRED (Demand Response) ready •
MEPS approved •
Installation
Liquid line 9.52mm
Maximum number indoor units 1
Suction line 15.88mm
Performance
DC inverter 180° sine wave
R410a refrigerant •
Sound power 69dBA
Sound pressure 52dBA
Working temperature cooling -15°C to +50°C
Working temperature heating -20°C to +24°C
Power Requirements
Power phase Single
Supply frequency 50Hz
Supply voltage 230V
Product dimensions
Depth 370 mm
Height 1350 mm
Net weight 105kg mm
Width 950 mm
Warranty
Parts and labour 5 years
SKU 51072
The product dimensions and specifications in this page apply to the specific product and model.
Under our policy of continuous improvement, these dimensions and specifications may change
at any time. You should therefore check with Fisher & Paykel's Customer Care Centre to
ensure this page correctly describes the model currently available. ? 2020 Haier Inc. All rights
reserved.
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > 1UH125P1ERG Date: 03.11.2022 >  2
A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support
T 1300 729 948 Wwww.haier.com